
Asian Women's Boxing Championships

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z05_C74 3.0 Report Created  SUN 5 NOV 2017 18:07 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 4

SUN 5 NOV 2017  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 52 Women's Fly (48-51kg) NAM Eunjin KOR
MYAGMARDULAM Nandintsetseg MGL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn IND

TPE

SGP

VIE

MAS

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

CHANG YU-LING

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 53 Women's Fly (48-51kg) VILLEGAS Aira Cordero PHI

TAM NGUYEN THI VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GAZIZOV Yerlan UZB

PRK

MGL

INA

CHN

YUSUPOV Bekjon

KIM Chun Sam

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

WAYNE Royke

ZHANG Jingjing

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 54 Women's Fly (48-51kg) PANG Chol Mi PRK

NEERAJ IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VIE NGHIA VUONG TRONG UZB

TPE

THA

INA

KAZ

YUSUPOV Bekjon

CHANG YU-LING

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

WAYNE Royke

GAZIZOV Yerlan

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 55 Women's Fly (48-51kg) KYZAIBAY Nazym KAZ

RAKHIMOVA Tursunoy UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar CHN

TPE

PHI

VIE

PRK

ZHANG Jingjing

CHANG YU-LING

CERIALES Ludy Therese

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

KIM Chun Sam

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 56 Women's Feather (54-57kg) KASTHURI ARACHCHIGE Keshani Hansika SRI

HUANG Hsiao-Wen TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA WAYNE Royke KAZ

UZB

THA

VIE

MAS

GAZIZOV Yerlan

YUSUPOV Bekjon

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

6 57 Women's Feather (54-57kg) VY VUONG THI VIE
YIN Junhua CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES Ludy Therese KAZ

UZB

IND

SRI

SGP

GAZIZOV Yerlan

YUSUPOV Bekjon

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED
BLUE

7 58 Women's Feather (54-57kg) LATHER SONIA IND
ICHSHANOVA Nazym KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VIE NGHIA VUONG TRONG TPE

MGL

THA

CHN

PRK

CHANG YU-LING

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

ZHANG Jingjing

KIM Chun Sam

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED
BLUE

8 59 Women's Feather (54-57kg) KOHYUN YOUNG KOR
MIRZAEVA YODGOROY UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PANWAR Ashok Kumar TPE

VIE

SRI

INA

THA

CHANG YU-LING

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

WAYNE Royke

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

26:29

27:28

27:28

26:29

26:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 60 Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) GALBOKKA HEWAGE THANUJA NILAKSHI P SRI
DOU Dan CHN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM KAZ

VIE

KOR

INA

UZB

GAZIZOV Yerlan

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

KIM Ji Hyun

WAYNE Royke

YUSUPOV Bekjon

17:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

10 61 Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) MELIEVA Maftunakhon UZB

DEVI LAISHRAM SARITA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR KIM Ji Hyun TPE

CHN

PRK

THA

MGL

CHANG YU-LING

ZHANG Jingjing

KIM Chun Sam

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 62 Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) RAWAL Punam NEP

LAOPEAM Peamwilai THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag UZB

CHN

INA

KAZ

SGP

YUSUPOV Bekjon

ZHANG Jingjing

WAYNE Royke

GAZIZOV Yerlan

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 63 Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) NURSHAYEVA Madina KAZ

TUYEN NGUYEN THI VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SGP VADIVEL Arnagirenathan CHN

PHI

MGL

TPE

SRI

ZHANG Jingjing

CERIALES Ludy Therese

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

CHANG YU-LING

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 64 Women's Welter (64-69kg) PAK Un Sim PRK

LINH TRAN THI VIE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV Bekjon CHN

INA

KAZ

TPE

IND

ZHANG Jingjing

WAYNE Royke

GAZIZOV Yerlan

CHANG YU-LING

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

14 65 Women's Welter (64-69kg) MIRZAEVA GAVKHAR UZB
GU Hong CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PRK KIM Chun Sam SGP

PHI

VIE

KOR

MAS

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

CERIALES Ludy Therese

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

KIM Ji Hyun

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

15 66 Women's Welter (64-69kg) SEESONDEE Sudaporn THA
KHALZOVA Valentina KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing MGL

SRI

VIE

TPE

IND

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

CHANG YU-LING

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED
BLUE

16 67 Women's Welter (64-69kg) ENKHBAATAR Erdenetuya MGL
BORGOHAIN LOVLINA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU-LING KAZ

UZB

CHN

THA

INA

GAZIZOV Yerlan

YUSUPOV Bekjon

ZHANG Jingjing

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

WAYNE Royke

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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