



Session Results

Session 4

SUN 5 NOV 2017 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner F	Result	Decis	sion
1	52	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	NAM Eunjin MYAGMARDULAM Nandintsetseg		KOR MGL	BLUE	NP	3:2	
		Referee:	ТНА	SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SGP VIE	PANWAR Ashok Kuma CHANG YU-LING VADIVEL Arnagirenath NGHIA VUONG TRON MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUI	nan IG		29:28 27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30
2	53	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED	VILLEGAS Aira Cordero		PHI				
		, (),	BLUE	TAM NGUYEN THI		VIE	BLUE \	NP	5:0	
		Referee:	KAZ	GAZIZOV Yerlan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PRK MGL INA	YUSUPOV Bekjon KIM Chun Sam OTGONBAYAR Manda WAYNE Royke ZHANG Jingjing	akhbayar		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	54	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	PANG Chol Mi NEERAJ		PRK IND	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	VIE	NGHIA VUONG TRONG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	tpe Tha Ina	YUSUPOV Bekjon CHANG YU-LING SRIBHUDDEE Warapo WAYNE Royke GAZIZOV Yerlan	orn		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
4	55	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED	KYZAIBAY Nazym		KAZ	RED	NP	5:0	
·	00	(ie e hg)	BLUE	RAKHIMOVA Tursunoy		UZB			0.0	
		Referee:	MGL	OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	tpe Phi Vie	ZHANG Jingjing CHANG YU-LING CERIALES Ludy There NGHIA VUONG TRON KIM Chun Sam			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	56	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED	KASTHURI ARACHCHIGE Keshani Hansika		SRI				
Ũ	00	(or ornig)	BLUE	HUANG Hsiao-Wen		TPE	BLUE \	NP	5:0	
		Referee:	INA	WAYNE Royke	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB THA VIE	GAZIZOV Yerlan YUSUPOV Bekjon SRIBHUDDEE Warapo NGHIA VUONG TRON MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUI	IG		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	57	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	VY VUONG THI YIN Junhua		VIE CHN	BLUE	NP	5:0	
		Referee:	PHI	CERIALES Ludy Therese	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB IND SRI	GAZIZOV Yerlan YUSUPOV Bekjon PANWAR Ashok Kuma KATUGAMPALA Katugampala VADIVEL Arnagirenath	Appuhamilag		28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
7	58	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	LATHER SONIA ICHSHANOVA Nazym		IND KAZ	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	VIE	NGHIA VUONG TRONG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MGL THA CHN	CHANG YU-LING OTGONBAYAR Manda SRIBHUDDEE Warapo ZHANG Jingjing KIM Chun Sam			29:28 28:29 29:28 30:27 28:29
8	59	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	KOHYUN YOUNG MIRZAEVA YODGOROY		KOR UZB	BLUE \	NP	5:0	
		Referee:	IND	PANWAR Ashok Kumar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VIE SRI INA	CHANG YU-LING NGHIA VUONG TRON KATUGAMPALA Katugampala WAYNE Royke SRIBHUDDEE Warapo	Appuhamilag		26:29 27:28 27:28 26:29 26:29





Session Results

Session 4

SUN 5 NOV 2017 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	60	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	GALBOKKA HEWAGE THANUJA NILAKSHI P DOU Dan)	SRI CHN	BLUE	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	MAS	MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VIE	GAZIZOV Yerlan NGHIA VUONG TRO KIM Ji Hyun WAYNE Royke YUSUPOV Bekjon	NG		17:20 17:20 18:20 18:20 17:20
10	61	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	MELIEVA Maftunakhon DEVI LAISHRAM SARITA		UZB IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KOR	KIM Ji Hyun	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN PRK THA	CHANG YU-LING ZHANG Jingjing KIM Chun Sam SRIBHUDDEE Warap OTGONBAYAR Mand			26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	62	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	RAWAL Punam LAOPEAM Peamwilai	-	NEP THA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		KATUGAMPALA Kalugampala Appuhamilag	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB CHN INA KAZ	YUSUPOV Bekjon ZHANG Jingjing WAYNE Royke GAZIZOV Yerlan VADIVEL Arnagirenat			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	63	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED	NURSHAYEVA Madina		KAZ	RED	WP	5:0	
12	03		BLUE	TUYEN NGUYEN THI		VIE	RED	VVF	5.0	
		Referee:	SGP	VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI MGL	ZHANG Jingjing CERIALES Ludy Thei OTGONBAYAR Mano CHANG YU-LING KATUGAMPALA Katugampa	lakhbayar		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10			DED			DDK				
13	64	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	PAK Un Sim LINH TRAN THI		PRK VIE	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	UZB	YUSUPOV Bekjon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ina Kaz Tpe	ZHANG Jingjing WAYNE Royke GAZIZOV Yerlan CHANG YU-LING PANWAR Ashok Kun	nar		28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28 29:28
14	65	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	MIRZAEVA GAVKHAR		UZB CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		GU Hong KIM Chun Sam	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SGP PHI VIE KOR	VADIVEL Arnagirenal CERIALES Ludy Ther NGHIA VUONG TRO KIM JI Hyun MOHD RASHID BIN ABDI	than rese NG	5.0	26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
15	66	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	SEESONDEE Sudaporn KHALZOVA Valentina		THA KAZ	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:		ZHANG Jingjing	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MGL SRI VIE TPE	OTGONBAYAR Manc KATUGAMPALA Katugampa NGHIA VUONG TRO CHANG YU-LING PANWAR Ashok Kun	la Appuhamilag NG		28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28
16	67	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	ENKHBAATAR Erdenetuya BORGOHAIN LOVLINA		MGL IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TPE	CHANG YU-LING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB CHN THA	GAZIZOV Yerlan YUSUPOV Bekjon ZHANG Jingjing SRIBHUDDEE Waray WAYNE Royke	oorn		28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30





Session Results